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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 23 Men, 200m Medley Open
28.5.2017. - 9:25 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:02.99 HAJDER, Ensar GER Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open M1 2:08.15 JANEČEK, Pavel CZE Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M2 2:16.06 KAISARLIS, Ioannis GRE Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. SINTLER, Ziga 01 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:16.68 580
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:04.63 35.37 150m: 1:44.27 39.64 200m: 2:16.68 32.41

2. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 2:17.69 567
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:04.30 35.66 150m: 1:45.17 40.87 200m: 2:17.69 32.52

3. DOSE, Edgar 00 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:17.76 566
50m: 28.50 28.50 100m: 1:04.92 36.42 150m: 1:46.99 42.07 200m: 2:17.76 30.77

4. SORAK, Stefan 92 Serbia 2:18.09 562
50m: 27.26 27.26 100m: 1:02.18 34.92 150m: 1:42.57 40.39 200m: 2:18.09 35.52

5. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 2:19.92 540
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:05.07 36.03 150m: 1:46.05 40.98 200m: 2:19.92 33.87

6. VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj 2:23.44 502
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:06.62 36.89 150m: 1:50.99 44.37 200m: 2:23.44 32.45

7. JACOPO, Sandri 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:23.95 496
50m: 31.02 31.02 100m: 1:07.08 36.06 150m: 1:50.10 43.02 200m: 2:23.95 33.85

8. WANG, Michael 03 Niagara Region Dolphins 2:24.42 491
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:06.79 37.35 150m: 1:50.83 44.04 200m: 2:24.42 33.59

9. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 2:26.15 474
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:09.20 38.95 150m: 1:52.76 43.56 200m: 2:26.15 33.39

10. GUSEL, Tadej 00 PK Branik Maribor 2:26.52 471
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:12.53 41.61 150m: 1:51.98 39.45 200m: 2:26.52 34.54

11. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 2:27.16 464
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:09.10 39.30 150m: 1:53.22 44.12 200m: 2:27.16 33.94

12. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:27.53 461
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:09.27 38.32 150m: 1:54.23 44.96 200m: 2:27.53 33.30

13. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:30.61 433
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:12.75 40.92 150m: 1:56.58 43.83 200m: 2:30.61 34.03

14. VETTORETTI, GIACOMO 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:33.27 411
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:11.45 40.32 150m: 1:56.96 45.51 200m: 2:33.27 36.31

15. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:35.04 397
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:14.00 41.79 150m: 2:00.67 46.67 200m: 2:35.04 34.37

16. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 2:36.65 385
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:14.91 41.89 150m: 1:58.53 43.62 200m: 2:36.65 38.12

17. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 2:37.91 376
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:14.81 41.25 150m: 2:02.04 47.23 200m: 2:37.91 35.87
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 23, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

18. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:38.95 368
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:17.68 43.28 150m: 2:03.71 46.03 200m: 2:38.95 35.24

19. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 2:39.74 363
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:16.14 42.10 150m: 2:01.99 45.85 200m: 2:39.74 37.75

20. GOLEZ, Zan 03 DVS Posejdon Celje 2:40.39 359
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:16.04 42.99 150m: 2:02.46 46.42 200m: 2:40.39 37.93

21. RELJIN, Vanja 05 PS Vojvodine 2:43.12 341
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:18.53 43.65 150m: 2:05.31 46.78 200m: 2:43.12 37.81

22. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 2:43.64 338
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:18.93 43.27 150m: 2:06.95 48.02 200m: 2:43.64 36.69

23. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 3:31.78 155
50m: 43.28 43.28 100m: 1:37.15 53.87 150m: 2:46.78 1:09.63 200m: 3:31.78 45.00

24. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 3:41.21 136
50m: 50.27 50.27 100m: 1:48.74 58.47 150m: 2:52.05 1:03.31 200m: 3:41.21 49.16

25. KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09 22. April - Banja Luka 3:52.21 118
50m: 55.51 55.51 100m: 1:55.59 1:00.08 150m: 3:01.78 1:06.19 200m: 3:52.21 50.43

26. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 3:58.45 109
50m: 59.62 59.62 100m: 1:58.80 59.18 150m: 3:06.20 1:07.40 200m: 3:58.45 52.25

DSQ UDUC, Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor
DSQ DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL
DSQ RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka

M 1

1. SINTLER, Ziga 01 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:16.68 580
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:04.63 35.37 150m: 1:44.27 39.64 200m: 2:16.68 32.41

2. DOSE, Edgar 00 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:17.76 566
50m: 28.50 28.50 100m: 1:04.92 36.42 150m: 1:46.99 42.07 200m: 2:17.76 30.77

3. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 2:19.92 540
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:05.07 36.03 150m: 1:46.05 40.98 200m: 2:19.92 33.87

4. GUSEL, Tadej 00 PK Branik Maribor 2:26.52 471
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:12.53 41.61 150m: 1:51.98 39.45 200m: 2:26.52 34.54

M2

1. WANG, Michael 03 Niagara Region Dolphins 2:24.42 491
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:06.79 37.35 150m: 1:50.83 44.04 200m: 2:24.42 33.59

2. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 2:26.15 474
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:09.20 38.95 150m: 1:52.76 43.56 200m: 2:26.15 33.39

3. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 2:27.16 464
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:09.10 39.30 150m: 1:53.22 44.12 200m: 2:27.16 33.94
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 23, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, M2

Rank YB Time RT Pts

4. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:27.53 461
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:09.27 38.32 150m: 1:54.23 44.96 200m: 2:27.53 33.30

5. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:38.95 368
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:17.68 43.28 150m: 2:03.71 46.03 200m: 2:38.95 35.24

6. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 2:39.74 363
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:16.14 42.10 150m: 2:01.99 45.85 200m: 2:39.74 37.75

7. GOLEZ, Zan 03 DVS Posejdon Celje 2:40.39 359
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:16.04 42.99 150m: 2:02.46 46.42 200m: 2:40.39 37.93

8. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 2:43.64 338
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:18.93 43.27 150m: 2:06.95 48.02 200m: 2:43.64 36.69

M3

1. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:30.61 433
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:12.75 40.92 150m: 1:56.58 43.83 200m: 2:30.61 34.03

2. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:35.04 397
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:14.00 41.79 150m: 2:00.67 46.67 200m: 2:35.04 34.37

3. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 2:36.65 385
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:14.91 41.89 150m: 1:58.53 43.62 200m: 2:36.65 38.12

4. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 2:37.91 376
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:14.81 41.25 150m: 2:02.04 47.23 200m: 2:37.91 35.87

5. RELJIN, Vanja 05 PS Vojvodine 2:43.12 341
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:18.53 43.65 150m: 2:05.31 46.78 200m: 2:43.12 37.81

6. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 3:31.78 155
50m: 43.28 43.28 100m: 1:37.15 53.87 150m: 2:46.78 1:09.63 200m: 3:31.78 45.00

7. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 3:41.21 136
50m: 50.27 50.27 100m: 1:48.74 58.47 150m: 2:52.05 1:03.31 200m: 3:41.21 49.16

8. KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09 22. April - Banja Luka 3:52.21 118
50m: 55.51 55.51 100m: 1:55.59 1:00.08 150m: 3:01.78 1:06.19 200m: 3:52.21 50.43

9. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 3:58.45 109
50m: 59.62 59.62 100m: 1:58.80 59.18 150m: 3:06.20 1:07.40 200m: 3:58.45 52.25

DSQ UDUC, Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor
DSQ DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL
DSQ RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka
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